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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adisa Dervish Demaj
Adrilona Gjelil Qenaj
Agnesa Muhamet Dajaku
Agnesa Musaja Bardiqi
Albenita Avni Krasniqi
Albesiana Gjevdet Fejza
Albina Hajredin Beqiri
Albina Ismet Dedushi
Alisa Ruzhdi Maloku
Alketa Arben Sopjani
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Altina Hajrush Gajraku
Amir Hamit Pajaziti
Amire Azem Talhiri

Andi Besnik Pagarada
Angjelina Avdush Krasniqi
Anida Jakup Jashari
Anisa Fahri Rama

Anita Mehmet Halimi
Anita Xhevahir Bardigi
Anjesa Gazmend Dedinca
Antika Naim Shabani
Ara Denis Peja

Arbana Valmir Ukaj
Ardenisa Blerim Hyseni
Ariana Isak Abdullahu
Arianita Bejtush Bunjaku
Ariona Rexhep Sijarina
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Politika ekonomike

Regjistri ID
220401100138
220401100052
200401100065
210401100007
210401100184
200401100577
220401100176
210401100239
220401100407
220401100372
220401100452
200401100365
220401100546
220401100512
220401100193
220401100437
220401100415
220401100532
220401100155
220401100272
220401100243
220401100468
220401100191
210401100010
220401100043
220401100017
210401100057
220401100451
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Arnis Mexhit Bilalli
Arrita Fahri Vula

Art Florim Berisha

Arta Ali Marevci

Artina Avni Breznica
Astrit Agron Haxholli
Aulona Sadulla Dedinca
Aurela Nuradin Ahmeti
Azra Hevzi Latifi
Benjesa Rashit Bekteshi
Besarta Shaban Rrahimi
Betina Zijadin Dashi
Blendi Amrush Bajraktari
Blendiona Xhafer Gegollagj
Blenera Driton Bytyqi
Bleona Faik Fazliu
Bleriana Agim Kadriolli
Blerina Fadil Curri
Blerona Xhavit Mavraj
Blerta Feti Jakupi

Blina Blerim Hyseni
Blinera Skender Demaku
Butrint Avni Maxhera
Dea Agron Gashi

Dea Avni Kugi

Dea Labinot Bugaj
Delvina Esad Berisha
Deniza Arianit Elshani
Dionité Blerim Krasnigqi
Djelloné Bedri Gashi
Djellza Ahmet Berisha
Dorarta Ibish Gashi
Dorina Amir Azemi
Drilona Ali Zhushi

Drin Sallah Salihu
Edonita Jeton Zogiani
Eduarta Hajdin Thaqi
Elda Azem Kameri
Eldina Naser Leci
Elijesa Ali Selimi
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220401100003
220401100129
220401100426
220401100418
220401100547
210401100131
220401100507
220401100330
220401100061
210401100702
200401100685
220401100554
220401100366
220401100545
220401100489
220401100078
220401100509
210401100229
220401100187
220401100299
220401100431
190401100436
220401100228
220401100478
220401100474
220401100356
220401100392
220401100336
210401100099
210401100348
220401100008
220401100244
220401100398
160401100146
210401100704
210401100427
220401100249
210401100446
210401100551
220401100520
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Elma Azem Tahiri

Elmedina Gazmend Halimaj

Elsa Ahmet Mulaj

Elsa Nijazi Januzi

Eltina Mexhid Maloku
Elza Sejdi Gashi
Emirlinda Arif Kodraliu
Endrita Nezir Rama
Enea Artan Jakupi

Enis Remzi Derguti
Enxhi Nexhmedin Avdyli
Era Naim Havolli

Era Rabit Konjufca
Erblina Baki Kamenica
Eréza Bujar Sahitaj
Eréza Habib Elshani
Erion Curr Gjonbalaj
Erion Pérparim Osmonaj
Eriona Fatmir Bucolli
Erjon Dukagjin Zeka
Erjona Rrustem Sejdija
Ermira Ismet Musliu
Ernesa Enver Korgaj
Eron Sadik Gashi

Erza Mazllum Bajraj
Erza Verim Bajrami

Eva Shkélzen Buqaj
Fatos Ali Visoka

Festina Mentor Vérshefci
Festina Muhamet Hajra
Fisnik Lutfi Morina
Fisnik Xhevat Kurhasani
Fjolla Lulzim Borincaj
Flandra Idriz Rashiti
Flondra Ismet Plakolli
Florentina Avdyl Gucati
Florian Muhamet Kajtazi
Florijan Hasan Krasniqi
Florinda Sahit Kastrati
Florjeté Beqir Suka
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220401100344
220401100274
220401100066
220401100102
210401100461
220401100031
220401100041
220401100588
220401100453
220401100196
220401100141
210401100233
220401100018
220401100518
210401100504
220401100401
220401100182
220401100029
200401100399
220401100279
210401100661
220401100422
220401100313
220401100335
220401100267
200401100016
200401100348
210401100492
210401100648
220401100188
190401100165
200401100545
220401100240
220401100544
220401100038
180401100475
190401100552
210401100545
220401100060
210401100440
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141
142
143
144
145
146
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148

Genta Ismet Mecingj
Gentiana Agim Gashi
Gresa Shevget Sinani
Hamdi Arsim Shaqiri
Have Haméz Bibaj
Hektor Hajdin Kastrioti
Hikmete Mehmet Fazliu
Hyrie Xhevat Dumani
Jeta Gézim Jahiri

Jetmir Xhevdet Uka
Jona Bajram Kosumi
Kaltrina Ismet Mehmeti
Kastriot Agim Azemi
Kimete Besnik Beqaj
Learta Ragip Bahtiri
Lediona Haki Citaku
Leonarda Robert Djekovic
Leonita Bajram Shala
Lindona Akif Livoreka
Lirim Qamil Hasani

Liza Shaban Rexhepi
Lorena Milot Shala
Lundrim Faton Ajvazi
Maljeta Gazmend Aliu
Margjel Bruno Serreqi
Medina Besnik Duriqi
Melisa Bali Nikqi

Melisé Ramadan Krasniqi
Meté Isen Rexha
Mirlinda Fadil Dervisholli
Muhamet Nezir Zejnullahu
Nazife Ahmet Bajraktari
Oltesa Qazim Bérbatovci
Olti Mustafa Gashi
Oltian Enver Latifi

Princ Luan Zogaj

Rina Enver Demiri
Rinesa Bekim Pllana
Rinesa Enver Zekaj
Rinesa Hamdi Arifi
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220401100125
220401100270
220401100566
210401100466
220401100481
220401100086
220401100024
210401100278
220401100280
210401100725
220401100260
220401100105
220401100068
220401100551
220401100010
220401100482
220401100070
210401100700
220401100543
220401100173
220401100254
220401100377
220401100149
210401100227
220401100083
210401100727
220401100147
220401100419
190401100609
210401100653
200401100680
200401100333
220401100388
220401100390
220401100423
220401100184
210401100691
190401100279
210401100187
210401100585
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169
170
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172

Rinesé Kemaijl Hajdini
Rité Emrush Pireva
Ron Triumf Merovci
Rreze Mustafa Bici
Rron Albert Zeka
Sabrina Vesel Honsié¢
Saranda Fatmir Bazaj

Saranda Milazim Krasniqi

Shpat Ekrem Pira
Sindi Altin Sulejmani
Sonila Fahri Shabani
Stina Fakir Spahiu
Syart Naim Qelaj
Tiara Blerim Prestreshi
Tregesa Nexhat Gashi
Vaide Elez Berisha
Valbona Haxhi Qosaj
Valmir Sami Zhushi
Valton Fehmi Fejza
Valza Faik Rama
Vesa Astrit Ballazhi
Vesé Bashkim Hamdiu
Vlera Beqir Kalludra
Yllka Fatmir Latifi

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 02.09.2024
Amfiteatri i Madh, 12:00
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220401100199
220401100504
220401100472
210401100716
220401100255
220401100288
220401100496
220401100311
210401100543
220401100323
220401100349
220401100014
220401100072
220401100408
220401100073
200401100553
200401100330
210401100091
210401100067
200401100655
220401100004
220401100359
220401100153
210401100603
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